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Lap Laptime B Lap Laptime B Lap Laptime b 3]
(2Que #E
1 58.809 +6.073  15:15:06.664
2 1:00.983 +8.247  15:16:07.647
3 53.119 +0.383  15:17:00.766
4 57.776 +5.040  15:17:58.542
5 1:04.108 +11.372  15:19:02.650
6 53.339 +0.603  15:19:55.989
7 52736 - 15:20:48.725
8 55.859 +3.123  15:21:44.584
(19) EX &EW
1 1:14.770 +19.442  15:15:29.320
2 55.997 +0.660  15:16:25.317
3 55.985 +0.657  15:17:21.302
4 56.934 +1.606  15:18:18.236
5 55.454 +0126  15:19:13.690
6 55.472 +0.144  15:20:09.162
7 55.763 +0.435  15:21:04.925
8| 55328 | - "15:22:00.253
9 1:13.345 +18.017  15:23:13.598
(18) A #
1 1:11.146 +13.784  15:15:22.943
2 ~ 57.362 - 15:16:20.305
3 57.739 +0.377  15:17:18.044
4 1:07.078 +9716  15:18:25.122
5 1:09.145 +11783  15:19:34.267
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